

				MEADOWS CONTRACTORS, LLC. 3663 E. Parker Rd. Jonesboro, AR 72404 AR #0233000326		CRABTREE & SON CONSTRUCTION INC. 499 CR383 Bono, AR 72416 AR #0131640526	
	CTP LEAD CONCRETE GRADE CROSSING EXPANSION - SEC I (Subgrade Work)						
Item	Description of Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Undercut Track Section	520	CY	\$45.00	\$23,400.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00
2	Erosion & Sediment Control	100%	LS	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Geo-Tech Fabric/Geo-Grid System	720	SY	\$13.00	\$9,360.00	\$30.00	\$21,600.00
4	Compacted Sub-ballast Section	480	CY	\$74.00	\$35,520.00	\$125.00	\$60,000.00
5	4" PVC Conduit w/ Pull lines	450	LF	\$41.00	\$18,450.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00
6	Drainage Structures						
	a) Remove Existing (2)-18" CMP Pipes	100%	LS	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	b) Install 36" RCP (CL V) Drain Pipe	64	LF	\$218.00	\$13,952.00	\$275.00	\$17,600.00
7	Temporary Grading & Drainage Re-route (45'±) from Ex. 30" Pipes	100%	LS	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	Road Detour Plan, Signage/Control	100%	LS	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
9	Payment & Performance Bond	100%	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	SEC I TOTAL				\$134,182.00		\$215,700.00
	CTP LEAD CONCRETE GRADE CROSSING EXPANSION - SEC II (Track Construction)						
Item	Description of Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove Ex. Rail, Ties, & inc. (Incl. disposal)	285	TF	\$154.00	\$43,890.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Install New 136# Rail, Ties, Ballast & Inc. (w/ Comp Bars as needed)	250	TF	\$461.00	\$115,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Realign existing trackage	285	TF	\$114.00	\$32,490.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Remove Ex. Concrete Crossing Panels	100%	LS	\$26,030.00	\$26,030.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Install new Concrete Crossing Panels (for road & sidewalk, min. length)	93	LF	\$780.00	\$72,540.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Payment & Performance Bond	100%	LS	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	SEC II TOTAL				\$294,600.00		\$0.00
	CTP LEAD CONCRETE GRADE CROSSING EXPANSION - SEC III (Signals)						
Item	Description of Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove Ex. Signal Box & Inc. (Phase Ib)	100%	LS	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Install New Signal Box & Inc. (Phase Ib)	100%	LS	\$26,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Install Permanent Foundation, Temp. Signal/Gate @ NW Corner (post Phase Ic)	100%	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Install Permanent Foundation, Signal/Gate @ South Center Lane (post Phase Ic)	100%	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Install Permanent Fondation, Temp. Signal/Gate @ SE Corner (Sec II ARDOT)	100%	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Install Permanent Foundation, Signal/Gate @ North Center Lane (Sec II ARDOT)	100%	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Install Permanent Signal/Gate on Ex. Foundation @ NW Corner (pre Sec III ARDOT)	100%	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Install Permanent Signal/Gate on Ex. Foundation @ SE Corner (pre Sec III ARDOT)	100%	LS	\$35,200.00	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Mobilization (Incl. 4 separate times)	100%	LS	\$10,000.00	\$35,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Electrical & Signal Design Items (Complete)	100%	LS	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	SEC I TOTAL				\$568,000.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL BID : SEC I, II & III				\$996,782.00		\$215,700.00

This is a certified copy of the tabulation of bids on the captioned work as submitted by the Contractors listed above.  
W. WILLIAM GRAHAM JR., INC. CONSULTING ENGINEERS

BY: Robert B. Graham

DATE: 6/5/25

